
	School Improvement Plan

	School Name:
	System Name: 

	Principal Name:
	School Year:


	Title I Schoolwide Program: 
	Targeted Assistance:

	Needs Improvement Status:
	NI
	NI AYP
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	Sanctions Implementing (Select all that apply):

	
	School Improvement Plan (The school improvement plan is submitted to the system per system guidelines.  Needs Improvement Schools will submit plans to the system for approval in October of each year).

	
	Public School Choice

	
	Supplemental Educational Services (SES)

	
	Corrective Action Addendum (The corrective action addendum is completed by the system by the end of January 
of each year.)

	
	Corrective Action Tier  

	
	State-Directed Improvement Contract

	Principal’s Signature:  
	Date:

	Title I Director’s Signature:
	Date:

	Superintendent’s Signature:
	Date:


	School Improvement Plan (continued)


	School Name: 
	System Name:

	Principal Name:
	School Year:


	Measurable Goals:


	School Keys Strands
	Actions, Strategies, and Interventions
	Timeline
	Estimated Costs, Funding Sources, and Resources
	Person(s) Responsible
	Evaluation of Implementation 
of Strategies and 
Impact on Student Learning

	
	
	
	
	
	Artifacts
	Evidence
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